
Order Start time Level Bridle NoRider Membership numberHorse Membership numberSCORE % colls G S B O/A

1 10:00:00 Silver 110 Louise Hunt 366617 Zamira 46240

2 10:07:00 Silver 100 Georgie Caldwell 29076 Berrita 57264

Order Start time Level Bridle NoRider Membership numberHorse Membership numberSCORE % colls G S B O/A

1 10:15:00 Gold 118 Alice Elliott 299316 Zig Zag da Tramagueira 52638

2 10:23:00 Silver 101 Claire Randall 154458 Diamond Lil II 5957007161

3 10:31:00 Silver 121 Mandy Day 55140 Giomf 1531637

4 10:39:00 Bronze 112 Yuri Jinno 318337 Firebird 1633331

5 10:47:00 Silver 111 Louise Hunt 366617 Warchild II 49480

Order Start time Level Bridle NoRider Membership numberHorse Membership numberSCORE % colls G S B O/A

1 11:00:00 Gold 118 Alice Elliott 299316 Zig Zag da Tramagueira 52638

2 11:08:00 Silver 101 Claire Randall 154458 Diamond Lil II 5957007161

3 11:16:00 Silver 121 Mandy Day 55140 Giomf 1531637

4 11:24:00 Silver 111 Louise Hunt 366617 Warchild II 49480

5 11:32:00 Break And Arena Change

9 - Advanced Medium 85 - W          JUDGE : Jane McGarel Groves (1)

10 - Advanced Medium 91 - W - Sponsor: Charles Owen              JUDGE : Jane McGarel Groves (1)

 Windmill Farm

 Saturday, 7th September, 2019

8 - Medium 76 - W - Sponsor: Theraplate UK    JUDGE : Jane McGarel Groves (1)



Order Start time Level Bridle NoRider Membership numberHorse Membership numberSCORE % colls G S B O/A

1 11:50:00 Bronze 103 Emma Stevens 1911331 Just River 1932183

Order Start time Level Bridle NoRider Membership numberHorse Membership numberSCORE % colls G S B O/A

1 12:00:00 Gold 107 Sophie Christiansen 149870 Innuendo III 59158

Order Start time Level Bridle NoRider Membership numberHorse Membership numberSCORE % colls G S B O/A

1 12:10:00 Silver 103 Emma Stevens 1911331 Just River 1932183

Order Start time Level Bridle NoRider Membership numberHorse Membership numberSCORE % colls G S B O/A

1 12:20:00 Silver 106 Deborah Marks 206393 Cavalier Audacious 1535670

Order Start time Level Bridle NoRider Membership numberHorse Membership numberSCORE % colls G S B O/A

1 12:30:00 Gold 101 Amanda Shirtcliffe 401246 Remi ll 1734468

2 12:37:00 Gold 102 Ashleigh Jones 300233 L’aban 1832395

3 12:44:00 Gold 104 Alexander Sutton 228826 Davinci ll 31809

4 12:51:00 Gold 100 Amanda Shirtcliffe 401246 Active Testarossa 1734608

2 12:58:00 Break And Arena Change

2 - Para FEI PE Grade 2 Test 10 - W - Sponsor: Equissage Pulse         JUDGE : Jane McGarel Groves (1)

16 - Para FEI PE Grade 1 Individual Test - Sponsor: Equissage Pulse            JUDGE : Jane McGarel Groves (1)

7 - Para FEI PE Grade 2 Novice Test A - W - Sponsor: Equissage Pulse        JUDGE : Jane McGarel Groves (1)     

8 - Para FEI PE Grade 3 Novice Test A - W - Sponsor: Equissage Pulse           JUDGE : Jane McGarel Groves (1)

18 - Para FEI PE Grade 3 Individual Test - Sponsor: Equissage Pulse         JUDGE : Jane McGarel Groves (1)

PARA DRESSAGE 



Order Start time Level Bridle NoRider Membership numberHorse Membership numberSCORE % colls G S B O/A

1 13:10:00 Gold 106 Deborah Marks 206393 Cavalier Audacious 1535670

2 13:18:00 Gold 105 Ilse Owen 1512510 Ashe 52523

Order Start time Level Bridle NoRider Membership numberHorse Membership numberSCORE % colls G S B O/A

1 13:30:00 Bronze 103 Alison Gill 1410336 Father Figure 1535571

2 13:37:00 Silver 114 Sofia Reeves 1510367 Duke Johns Thunder1830865

3 13:44:00 Silver 116 Coral Bloom 206709 Gershwin 1732086

4 13:51:00 Bronze 104 Alison Gill 1410336 Cavalier Co Star 1834483

5 13:58:00 Gold 119 Anna Miller 335703 Die Furstin 1732848

6 14:05:00 H/C 120 Jane Lee 33545 Santander 1634699

7 14:12:00 Silver 102 Alison Gill 1410336 Kellistown Mark 1535573

Order Start time Level Bridle NoRider Membership numberHorse Membership numberSCORE % colls G S B O/A

1 14:25:00 Silver 114 Sofia Reeves 1510367 Duke Johns Thunder1830865

2 14:32:00 Silver 116 Coral Bloom 206709 Gershwin 1732086

3 14:39:00 Gold 119 Anna Miller 335703 Die Furstin 1732848

4 14:46:00 Bronze 122 Catherine Hartley 1512703 Hugo 1534576

Order Start time Level Bridle NoRider Membership numberHorse Membership numberSCORE % colls G S B O/A

1 15:00:00 Bronze 107 Jane Horne 1910803 Grannas 193216

Order Start time Level Bridle NoRider Membership numberHorse Membership numberSCORE % colls G S B O/A

1 15:10:00 Silver 113 Louise Maeers 1911810 Alvescot Wateka 1933097

1 - Preliminary 15 - W - Sponsor: KBIS              JUDGE : Clare Yetton  (5)

19 - Para FEI PE Grade 4 Individual Test - Sponsor: Equissage Pulse         JUDGE : Jane McGarel Groves (1)

2 - Preliminary 17A - W - Sponsor: KBIS       JUDGE : Clare Yetton  (5)

5 - Elementary 45 - W           JUDGE : Jane McGarel Groves (1)

6 - Elementary 53 - W - Sponsor: Equi-Trek    JUDGE : Jane McGarel Groves (1)



Order Start time Level Bridle NoRider Membership numberHorse Membership numberSCORE % colls G S B O/A

1 15:18:00 Bronze 105 Skye-lucia Moore 1711103 Union Black 1732854

2 15:25:00 Silver 113 Louise Maeers 1911810 Alvescot Wateka 1933097

3 15:32:00 Bronze 106 Natascha Whitehead 1612783 Jimbo Furry Foot 1634496

4 15:39:00 Silver 108 Zoe Dunham 1016196 Highwell D'Arcy 1631870

5 15:46:00 Silver 115 Zoe Garner-glowski 48836 Denver HFD 1831317

Order Start time Level Bridle NoRider Membership numberHorse Membership numberSCORE % colls G S B O/A

1 15:55:00 Bronze 104 Alison Gill 1410336 Cavalier Co Star 1834483

2 16:02:00 Silver 108 Zoe Dunham 1016196 Highwell D'Arcy 1631870

3 16:09:00 Silver 102 Alison Gill 1410336 Kellistown Mark 1535573

4 16:16:00 Silver 115 Zoe Garner-glowski 48836 Denver HFD 1831317

5 16:23:00 H/C 120 Jane Lee 33545 Santander 1634699

6 16:30:00 Bronze 103 Alison Gill 1410336 Father Figure 1535571

3 - Novice 23 - W                 JUDGE : Clare Yetton  (5)

4 - Novice 37A - W - Sponsor: Prestige Italia           JUDGE : Clare Yetton  (5)


